THE PIG

yoa Hu\yvx 5@

ROOMS &
KITCHEN GARDEN FOOD

PUDDINGS

Triwi’cg Burnt Cream

‘As Stwple as That’ £9
Tokajl Late har/est, Orenus 2016

£11, 75

Honey Poached @uince
Yoghurt Sorbet, Candied walnuts £9
Botrytis Pinot Gris, Marlborough 2018

£I10.25

Howmemaole tce Cream & Sorlbet
£3 Per Scoop

Darke Chocolate Slice

‘Origin’ Coffee Ice Cream, Hazelnits £10
Recloto Della valpolicella, Antoline 2021

£ 825

winter Spiced Bra wmley Apple Crumble
Bird's custard £9,50
Passito de Pantelleria, Ben Eﬂéﬁ sicllg

£14

Piggy Fours
Small Sweet Treats £8,50

Trio of Cheese
36 Month Gouda, Blue Mooon § Boy Laity £13

Taylor's 10 year Tawny Port £9 (F5mt)

Sowmething a Little Speclal

A collector's release of Taylor's Tawny Port; ‘Golden Age’ 50 year Tawny Port. Dfl[c[wzslg
balanced, magically complex and seductively smooth £55 (F5ml)

Tea § Coffee £4.50
Origin Coffee, Prince § Sons Ten
Chocolarder Hot Chocolate, Garden Mint Tea



SWEET & FORTIFED

TIPPLES

Jurangon, Domaine Castéra, Southwest Framnce 2018
Recioto della valpolicella, Antolini, Veneto, ltaly 2021
Sauternes, Chiteaw Laville, Bordeaux, France 2018
Tokaji, ‘Late Harvest', Oremus, Hungary 2016
Ruby Port, Trudy’ The True Ruby, Niepoort, Portugal NV
Passito de Pantelleria, Ben R@é’, 510&5, ltaly 2021
Palo Cortado, ‘EL Aljtbe’ Poniente Saca, Jerez, Spain NV

COCKTAILS
Espresso Ma rtint

Noah’s old Fashioned
SwmokyY Last Word

SPIRITS

Atlantic DLstLLLe% Limoncello
Cogwac, Delamain XO
Cotswolds Cream

FREE SPIRITED
Constal Negront
wild (dol Rose Sparkling

Speak to The Team For The Full Bar § wine List

F5ml
F5ml
F5ml
F5ml
F5ml
F5ml
F5ml

s0ml
25ml
soml

£
£8,25
£9.50
£11,75
£12,50
£14
£16,50

£14
£22
£19

£9,50
£15
£13

£10
£12



