

PUDDINGS

Trinity Burnt Cream

'As Simple as That' £9
Tokají Late harvest, Oremus 2016

£11.75

Honey Poached Quince

Yoghurt Sorbet, Candied Walnuts £9 Botrytis Pinot Gris, Marlborough 2018

£10.25

Dark Chocolate Slice

'Origin' Coffee Ice Cream, Hazelnuts £10 Recioto Della Valpolicella, Antoline 2021

£ 8.25

Winter Spiced Bramley Apple Crumble

Bírd's Custard **£9.50**Passíto de Pantellería, Ben Ryé', Sícily

£14

Homemade Ice Cream & Sorbet £3 Per Scoop

Piggy FoursSmall Sweet Treats £8.50

Trío of Cheese

36 Month Gouda, Blue Mooon & Boy Laity £13

Taylor's 10 year Tawny Port £9 (75ml)

Something a Little Special

A collector's release of Taylor's Tawny Port; 'Golden Age' 50 year Tawny Port. Deliciously balanced, magically complex and seductively smooth £55 (75ml)

Tea & Coffee £4.50

Origin Coffee, Prince & Sons Tea Chocolarder Hot Chocolate, Garden Mint Tea

TIPPLES

SWEET & FORTIFED		
Jurançon, Domaíne Castéra, Southwest France 2018	75ml	£8
Recioto della Valpolicella, Antolini, Veneto, Italy 2021	75ml	£8.25
Sauternes, Château Laville, Bordeaux, France 2018	75ml	£9.50
Tokají, 'Late Harvest', Oremus, Hungary 2016	75ml	£11.75
Ruby Port, 'Trudy' The True Ruby, Niepoort, Portugal NV	75ml	£12.50
Passito de Pantellería, Ben Ryé', Sicily, Italy 2021	75ml	£14
Palo Cortado, 'El Aljíbe' Poniente Saca, Jerez, Spain NV	75ml	£16.50
COCKTAILS		
Espresso Martíní		£14
Noah's Old Fashioned		£22
Smoky Last Word		£19
SPIRITS		
Atlantic Distillery Limoncello	50ml	£9.50
Cognac, Delamaín XO	25ml	£15
Cotswolds Cream	50ml	£13
EDEE CDIDITED		
FREE SPIRITED		£10
Coastal Negroní Wíld Idol Rose Sparklina		£12
VY LLUL INDU INDUSC SHULL INDUSC		L1-4

Speak to The Team For The Full Bar & Wine List